/’\,.

‘OPEN FORMULA

SERIES

SCRATCH - OPEN FORMULA SERIES - 2025

CLASSEMENTS 05

| Pos. | Num

1
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#46
#35
#92
#7
#84
#51
#18
#36
#3
#14
#62
#8
#41
#74
#55
#M
#22
#31
#69
#48
#21
#37

I VAL-DE-VIENNE ALBI CHARADE ANNEAU DU RHIN NOGARO
. |Pi|otes Catégorie Natio. Tota COURSE1 |counssz counse1| COURSE 2 | COURSE1| COURSE2 | COURSE1 | COURSE2 | COURSE1 | COURSE 2

VERNET Chris Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 310 48 45 47 5 48 40 32 45
BEGUINOT Manuel Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 237 7 20 7 40 41 46 41 35
BONATRE Thomas Kent - Serie 1600 FR 175 26 28 20 21 29 6 20 25
MALAISE Stéphane Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 149 19 17 21 19 12 28 17 16
HEUDICOURT Eric Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 142 7 12 32 31 - - 29 31
CALMETTES Benjamin Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 136 - - 22 23 21 25 24 21
MOINDROT Valentin Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 129 15 0 26 28 6 23 n 20
METAYER Jéréme Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 126 7 31 6 35 36 5 6 0

DERIDDER Christian Kent - Serie 1600 BE 126 22 16 19 18 20 6 18 7
CANTOUNAT Jean-Jacques Kent - Heritage FR N4 15 10 15 15 17 19 10 13
ROLLAND Gerard Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 108 = = 24 20 14 16 16 18
ANZALONE Tony Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 105 17 n 17 14 24 5 12 5

TOMSEN Georges FR/FF BE 94 - - 18 20 22 20 8 6
GELHAYE Yann Kent - Serie 1600 FR 91 14 8 - - 18 18 16 17
CLEMENT Olivier Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 89 41 41 7 0 - - - -

FERRARIN Nicco Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 88 - - 42 46 - - - -

LACALMETTE Mathis Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 86 32 25 24 5 - - - -

BOUQUET Loic Kent - Serie 1600 FR 84 24 19 - - - - 22 19
CAMOREYT Bruno Kent - Heritage FR 81 12 6 10 1l n 12 7 12
BELLEVILLE Rémi Kent - Serie 1600 FR 77 18 5 - - 14 17 9 14
HANSOUL Christophe Zetec - Serie 1800 BE 77 - - - - - - 37 40
MANAUT Romain Zetec - Serie 1800 FR 72 24 16 31 1 - - - -
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SERIES

CLASSEMENTS 05

SCRATCH - OPEN FORMULA SERIES - 2025

| Pos. | Num.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

#91
#34
#61
#16
#64
#40
#63
#123
#148
#H44
#19
#96
#26
#67
#5
#13
#6
#23
#122
#76
#108
#50

|Pi|otes

CHAPPRON Fabien
ROCHE Vincent
MOULINET Eric
CINEAU Charly
LABORDE Lucas
SANJUAN Augustin
ROLLAND Aurélien
ROLLET Tony

JANIN Daniel
CANTOUNAT Sébastien
COPINOT Jérébme
PIGET Patrick
BENGUEDDA Foued
MISSISTRANO Vincent
DI NISI Laurent
BARBINI Frederic
PERNECHELE Bruno
GAY Jean-Paul
GUERIN Victor
TRESARRIEU-FILHINE Eric
QUERE Alain
BEGUINOT Daniel

Catégorie

Kent - Serie 1600
Kent - Heritage
Kent - Serie 1600
Zetec - Serie 1800
FR/FF

Zetec - Serie 1800
Zetec - Serie 1800
Kent - Heritage
Kent - Serie 1600
Kent - Heritage
Zetec - Serie 1800
FR/FF

Zetec - Serie 1800
Kent - Heritage
Zetec - Serie 1800
Kent - Heritage
FR/FF

Zetec - Serie 1800
Zetec - Serie 1800
Kent - Heritage
FR/FF

Zetec - Serie 1800

Natio.
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Total

67
56
56
54
54
54
53
47
42
40
37
34
34
33
32
31

30
27
27
26
22
20

VAL-DE-VIENNE ALBI CHARADE ANNEAU DU RHIN NOGARO
COURSE 1 |COURSE 2] COURSE 1 | COURSE 2 | COURSE1 | COURSE 2 COURSE 1 COURSE 2 COURSE 1 COURSE 2
- - - - 32 35 - -
- - 13 12 15 16 - -
n 4 n 12 - - 8 10
36 18 - - - - - -
7 35 2 = 6 6 : 5
- - - - - - 26 28
- . 2 = : : 47 6
- - 0 0 21 26 - -
6 6 - - 8 9 7 6
8 2 n 5 7 7 - -
6 23 1 0 . . 7 0
21 13 - - - - - -
7 0 14 13 - - - -
- - 1 1 m 10 - -
- - - - - - 14 18
8 6 - - 7 10 - -
n 5 3 2 2 0 2 5
7 6 9 5 - - - -
- - 0 0 13 14 - -
1 1 7 5 1 6 2 3
1 - - - 1 - 15 5
4 1 2 4 2 1 2 4
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CLASSEMENTS 05

SCRATCH - OPEN FORMULA SERIES - 2025

| Pos. | Num

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

#47
#24
#39
#80
#65
#25
#72
#95
#12
#29
#90
#155
#28
#42

. | Pilotes

BLASCO Bruno
ZONTA Eva
LAVIGNE Xavier
ZOSSO Jo
BUETAS Laurent
LARRIEU Vanessa
DAHM David
TERRIER Théo
PUYAU Claude
BURET Timothé
NEYMOND Julien
BAUDART Jean-Pierre
RICCIO Mathias
ANDRE Corentin

|Catégorie

Zetec - Serie 1800
Kent - Serie 1600
FR/FF

Kent - Heritage
Kent - Heritage
Zetec - Serie 1800
Zetec - Serie 1800
Kent - Serie 1600
Kent - Heritage
Zetec - Serie 1800
FR/FF

Kent - Heritage
Zetec - Serie 1800
Kent - Heritage

Natio.
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
BE
FR
FR

Total

19
16
14
14
13

VAL-DE-VIENNE ALBI CHARADE ANNEAU DU RHIN NOGARO
COURSE 1 |COURSE 2] COURSE 1 | COURSE 2 | COURSE1 | COURSE 2 COURSE 1 COURSE 2 COURSE1 | COURSE 2

2 5 - - 4 8 - -

10 6 - - - - - -

- - - - 5 1 2 6

- - - - - - 14 0

1 0 - - 7 5 . .

- - - - - - 7 5

- - - - - - 6 5

1 9 - - - - - -

2 1 2 3 : . : s

- - 7 0 - - - -

- - 6 0 - - - -

- - - - 1 0 1 o

- - 1 0 - - - -

- - 0 0 - - - -




